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01-Assistente Social Escolar 

Nº INSC CANDIDATO Data Nasc 

39416 ANA CLÁUDIA DE OLIVEIRA 21/09/1971 

41007 ANA PAULA DE SOUZA FERREIRA 22/08/1995 

52366 DENISE ARAÚJO DE OLIVEIRA 22/07/1988 

41889 DIRLENE ROZÁRIA PEREIRA 18/11/1969 

39505 FERNANDA FERNANDES DE MENEZES 09/12/1966 

51769 GISLENE CLEIDE DE SOUSA 11/03/1969 

37234 JÉSSICA TAUANY SANTOS 21/08/1996 

53557 JOSÉ WEVERTON DA SILVA SANTOS 02/02/2001 

38181 JULIANA FERNANDES ALVES 27/07/1985 

41371 LARA RIBEIRO GUIMARÃES 13/01/2000 

49188 LETICIA ALVES 14/03/1992 

53512 LUANA RAISSA DOS SANTOS FARIA 25/11/1992 

51314 LUCIANA APARECIDA CARVALHO DE PINHO TAVARES 20/08/1970 

49696 MARIA JAIRANE DA SILVA 06/11/1995 

46624 MICHELLINE DERNIER SANTOS MENDONÇA E SILVA 18/09/1977 

53483 PAULA RIBEIRO DUARTE 01/09/1983 

38350 RAQUEL BELEM DA SILVA 31/12/2004 

41926 SINARA SIRLEI MELO RIBEIRO 17/12/1971 

53558 THAYNARA SILVA ARANTES LACERDA 25/08/1989 

53477 VANESSA LUCIA DE ALMEIDA MACHADO CHAVES 19/03/1966 

37633 VINICIUS CARVALHO LOPES 02/08/1988 

53474 VLADILAINE ALVES FERREIRA MARINHO 05/08/1979 

 
02-Especialista em Educação 

Nº INSC CANDIDATO Data Nasc 

53485 ALEXANDRE SILVA GUIMARÃES 29/08/1981 

53517 ANNA PAULA ALVES DE SOUSA 27/12/1982 

53519 ARIANA AMÉLIA DA COSTA 21/03/1985 

53487 ARLETE DOS REIS PRATA MINÉ 06/01/1976 

42464 BRENO FARIA BARRETO 08/04/1995 

53584 CARINA XAVIER FLORENTINO 19/02/1984 

53541 DAVI LACERDA MARTINS 17/04/1990 

53603 EDNA APARECIDA REIS COELHO 17/01/1973 

52913 EMILAINE ALVES IZAIAS 26/01/1978 

37970 EVERTON AMBROSIO TAVARES 22/02/1984 

53559 FERNANDA DE LOURDES SILVA 26/02/1985 

42043 FERNANDO DIVINO MARTINS 07/03/1970 

37875 GISELLE DELFINO SANTOS 24/08/1982 

53607 ISABEL DE SOUZA MENEZES GONTIJO 02/06/1988 

39000 ISABELLE LUIZA CABRAL FERREIRA 16/01/1995 

53508 JOSE CICERO DA SILVA 18/05/1990 

38223 JUCIELLI NOARA FERREIRA 18/11/1985 

39430 JULIANO JÚLIO XAVIER JUNIOR 02/03/1998 
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37939 KELLY ELOI RIBEIRO 26/02/1997 

53598 KENIA DA COSTA TEIXEIRA 21/04/1978 

39253 LEONARDO BARRETO LAGES 07/08/1986 

53562 LETICIA MARTINS DOS SANTOS 03/12/1994 

44090 MELRY CAROLINA ALVES ROCHA 09/02/1986 

53588 NADIA CRISTINA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA 19/01/1984 

53587 NATÁLIA ARAÚJO VIRIATO 22/09/1995 

43023 PÂMELLA RWANY BATISTA RIBEIRO DO  VALE 13/05/1996 

43213 PATRICIA DIONIZIO PUGAS 06/06/1996 

38351 RAQUEL BELEM DA SILVA 31/12/2004 

46734 RENATA ALVES RODRIGUES 06/08/1977 

46545 ROBERTA JOVENTINO CAVALCANTE FERREIRA 24/02/1993 

39108 SULAMITA SANTOS PEREIRA SILVA 30/09/1988 

43973 TACIANA ARAUJO SOARES 26/01/1975 

43168 VANESSA DIAS ELOI 15/03/2002 

43424 VANIA MARIA DA SILVA GONCALVES 19/04/1978 

 
03-Professor I 

Nº INSC CANDIDATO Data Nasc 

37869 ADNA VITURINO DAS CHAGAS SILVA 31/01/1993 

39156 ADRIANA CRISTINA SILVA 19/06/1993 

53624 ADRIANA TEIXEIRA SILVA 10/10/1972 

53513 ADRIELI MORAIS ALBINO 24/07/1992 

37898 AGDA KARINA SILVA 31/10/1986 

53591 ALECSSANDRA DE SOUZA 06/11/1972 

53580 ALESSANDRA PAIVA GONÇALVES 25/11/1987 

53486 ALEXANDRE SILVA GUIMARÃES 29/08/1981 

53551 ALINE BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA 19/09/1988 

49374 AMANDA APARECIDA MOREIRA 05/03/1983 

48473 AMANDA ARA RIBEIRO SILVA E SOUZA 01/02/1974 

38593 AMANDA RAFAELA PAIVA GONÇALVES 04/10/1989 

53612 ANA CAROLINA RIBEIRO BARRETO 22/07/1984 

49078 ANA CLARA FARIA BARROS 26/10/1996 

35753 ANA LAURA CRISTINA SILVEIRA REIS 30/11/2000 

53478 ANA LUIZA ALCÂNTARA ROSA 13/03/1981 

45155 ANA MARIA APARECIDA CARVALHO 08/11/1988 

48821 ANA PATRÍCIA CAETANO 14/02/1979 

47524 ANA PAULA DE CASTRO 07/04/1988 

46956 ANA PAULA NOGUEIRA DA SILVA 16/07/1979 

41370 ANDRÉ LUÍS MEIRELES PRATA 20/05/1998 

38866 ANDREZA DAIANE MOURA 26/08/1994 

49618 ANGELA APARECIDA COSTA 09/06/1969 

53518 ANNA PAULA ALVES DE SOUSA 27/12/1982 

53565 ÁQUILA RACHEL SANTOS GOMES 29/11/1992 

53520 ARIANA AMÉLIA DA COSTA 21/03/1985 

53488 ARLETE DOS REIS PRATA MINÉ 06/01/1976 
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36462 AUGUSTO CÉSAR MOURA 07/08/1986 

52206 AURELIA MARTINS TAVARES 31/05/1976 

42465 BRENO FARIA BARRETO 08/04/1995 

45279 BRUNNA BRESOLINI 03/06/1997 

53573 CACIA MARIA DE SOUZA GOMIDES 21/04/1966 

41458 CARLA BOVANI 06/03/1975 

47963 CLAUDIA MARIETA SILVA RIOS 07/11/1976 

39345 CLAUDINETE DA SILVA 11/03/1986 

52011 CLEUSA MARIA COSTA DE SOUZA 19/05/1967 

37911 CRISTIANA PEDROSA MOURA 29/04/1977 

42919 CRISTIANE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 18/05/1995 

37565 CRISTIANI APARECIDA DA SILVA 13/11/1979 

53472 CRISTIANY ANGELA DO PINHO 01/01/1975 

36314 CRISTINA FERNANDES DA SILVA 01/06/1984 

38713 DAENE APARECIDA DA SILVA 06/10/1989 

48123 DALILA MARIA DE SOUZA 31/08/2000 

53540 DAVI LACERDA MARTINS 17/04/1990 

49226 DAYANNE APARECIDA DIAS 17/08/1985 

40765 DAYANNE DA SILVA 22/11/1992 

48251 DEBORA HELENA TEIXEIRA 18/07/1998 

51827 DEIJANE SANTOS ROCHA E SOUSA 26/10/1980 

46794 DELAINE SANTOS ROCHA BARROS 06/11/1977 

39898 DENIZE MENDES DA SILVA 22/11/1987 

53606 DEORLENE FERREIRA DA CONCEIÇÃO 13/05/2000 

42417 DJALMA ESTEVAM DE CASTRO LUNGO 16/02/1991 

39654 ECLAIR BELARMINO SILVA 12/02/1980 

53604 EDNA APARECIDA REIS COELHO 17/01/1973 

53501 EDNA MARIA CARDOSO DE SOUZA 21/05/1967 

36321 EDUARDA CASSIA SILVA DOMINGOS 02/07/2000 

36935 EDUARDA RODRIGUES SILVA 07/04/1998 

53536 EDVANE LILIAN DE SOUZA YANAGUIMOTO 20/01/1978 

50518 ELAINE DO ROSÁRIO GONDIM 28/06/1980 

53583 ELIA MARIA SOUZA DE MOURA 12/02/1976 

46584 ELIANA FÁTIMA DE MENEZES ALCANTARA 25/05/1972 

53552 ELIANA RENEE MIRANDA SANTOS 03/09/1972 

36924 ELIANE APARECIDA GONÇALVES 23/05/1982 

53566 ELISANIA MOURA MELO 13/06/1980 

46398 ELIZANDRA SOUZA SANTOS 30/04/1993 

52914 EMILAINE ALVES IZAIAS 26/01/1978 

53553 FÁBIA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA RABELO 26/09/1984 

53619 FABIANA APARECIDA PEREIRA 21/09/1990 

53560 FERNANDA DE LOURDES SILVA 26/02/1985 

44500 FLAVIA APARECIDA FERREIRA 16/11/1985 

53595 GASPARINA MARIA DE ARAÚJO GONZAGA 28/06/1971 

53569 GELMÁRIA CRISTINA SOUZA 25/05/1978 
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37545 GISELLE DELFINO SANTOS 24/08/1982 

41127 GLAUCIA MARIA DOS SANTOS 21/02/1982 

49404 GRACIMEIRY APARECIDA MOURA BARROS 20/06/1973 

53622 GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA COSTA 07/05/1992 

49537 GUTEMBERG LOPES DA SILVA 10/11/1969 

53484 HELCILENE FERNANDA RIBEIRO 20/01/1980 

40938 HELENA MARIA RIBEIRO TAVARES 13/02/1969 

42528 HÉLIA ANTÔNIA APARECIDA CAETANO FARIA. 26/02/1982 

46709 HELLEN CÍCERA CORLAITE BONIFACIO 09/01/1993 

53545 IARA APARECIDA DE CASTRO 28/02/1983 

53608 ISABEL DE SOUZA MENEZES GONTIJO 02/06/1988 

53623 JANAINA GONÇALVES COELHO MAIA 17/09/1976 

42604 JANAINA TEIXEIRA DO CARMO 16/06/1980 

36161 JANETE MARIA PEREIRA 08/06/1981 

36437 JOELMA MENDONÇA DIAS 16/11/1974 

53509 JOSE CICERO DA SILVA 18/05/1990 

53538 KASSIA MARIA DE MIRANDA OLIVEIRA 24/12/1972 

53625 KATIA APARECIDA COSTA MORAES 17/03/1992 

51194 KÁTIA SEVERINA PEREIRA 28/10/1975 

53505 KEILA CRISTINA MONTEIRO 04/06/1980 

53592 KEILAMAR MARIA DE MELO 24/04/1987 

36918 KELLY BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA 19/09/2000 

53599 KENIA DA COSTA TEIXEIRA 21/04/1978 

39849 LARIANA KELLEN PEREIRA LOPES 10/06/1996 

53516 LEILA REIS FERREIRA 04/04/1991 

37303 LETICIA MARTINS DOS SANTOS 03/12/1994 

42026 LEYLA CRISTINA GONÇALVES 28/10/2000 

50835 LIDIANE RESENDE ALVIM 13/11/1985 

53600 LÍLIA TATIANA DOS SANTOS 19/11/1978 

53582 LIVIA DA COSTA SOUZA 25/03/1987 

47763 LUANA FRANCIELE DOS SANTOS 07/11/1990 

48318 LUCAS FERNANDES ANASTACIO 01/12/1999 

45659 LUCIENE APARECIDA SANTOS 07/05/1978 

53617 LUCILENI APARECIDA SANTOS SILVA 04/10/1989 

52119 LUCILLE GUIMARAES DO COUTO ARAUJO 25/04/1975 

53546 LUZIA DA SILVA PEREIRA MELO 01/03/1965 

53570 MAGALI ALCÂNTARA COSTA DA CRUZ 30/09/1975 

48018 MAIRA ALVES CAMPOS FERNANDES 30/05/2000 

53549 MARCI ARAUJO MORAES 24/03/1971 

38098 MÁRCIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS SILVA 19/05/1987 

36347 MARCINIZIA PEREIRA DE MELO 17/05/1973 

43311 MARGARET COSTA FARIA 14/12/1967 

53532 MARIA CELESTE MEIRELES PRATA 12/02/1972 

39290 MARIA CÉLIA MEIRELES MONTEIRO 14/02/1970 

45947 MARIA CLARA DE CASTRO 19/02/2003 
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41697 MARIA IVONETE SILVA MELO 21/04/1969 

40828 MARIA JOSE DIAS 08/09/1980 

37589 MARIA JOSÉ SANTOS CLEMENTINO 07/05/1982 

36887 MARIA LUCIA LEITE 03/12/1967 

42163 MARIA LUCIA SANTOS PEREIRA 04/11/1969 

42027 MARIA MARTA LOPES SANTOS 12/03/1972 

50379 MARILHA APARECIDA DIAS MENDES 14/10/1965 

40039 MARINA CÂNDIDA GOMES SILVA 06/04/1993 

46401 MARINA DE SOUSA PEIXOTO 04/10/1993 

40902 MARLENE ALMEIDA AMARAL LARA 10/06/1967 

42585 MARLUCIA APARECIDA DE CASTRO 08/07/1982 

39743 MARTA APARECIDA DA SILVA MELO 27/11/1962 

53615 MICAELA MAYRA SILVA 09/10/1996 

42055 MISSYLENE DA SILVA SANTOS 05/05/1981 

53514 NÁDIA MARTA FILOMENA DE SOUSA RIBEIRO 14/07/1981 

45241 NAIR APARECIDA DE CASTRO FERNANDES 17/01/1970 

53530 NATALIA CRISTINE CASTRO 21/06/2001 

45425 NEIDE MARIA DA SILVA 04/05/1963 

42233 NEIDE MARIA DE CASTRO 29/01/1977 

40868 NEIVA APARECIDA TAVARES SANTOS 15/12/1978 

44602 NERCI COSTA MELO SANTOS 16/09/1974 

45523 NIRLENE APARECIDA DO CARMO TAVARES 20/03/1980 

53579 PALOMA FABIANA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 26/06/1998 

43024 PÂMELLA RWANY BATISTA RIBEIRO DO  VALE 13/05/1996 

43214 PATRICIA DIONIZIO PUGAS 06/06/1996 

36449 PATRICIA FERREIRA SILVA 28/01/1998 

53567 PATRICIA LUCAS COSTA SILVA 18/09/1984 

50865 PATRICIA MIQUELES DA SILVA FERNADES MELO 26/02/1976 

36255 PATRÍCIA RODRIGUES VALÉRIO 17/03/1976 

53556 PETRINA GONÇALVES DELFINO 02/05/2024 

45593 RAFAELA APARECIDA DE CASTRO DUTRA 24/03/1999 

53481 REJANE CHAGAS OLIVEIRA LOPES 29/05/1972 

44021 RENATA ALVES DE MOURA 21/04/1981 

46735 RENATA ALVES RODRIGUES 06/08/1977 

46544 ROBERTA JOVENTINO CAVALCANTE FERREIRA 24/02/1993 

53555 ROSA APARECIDA MENEZES 28/02/1979 

53529 ROSANE MARIA MESQUITA MASSIERE 04/09/1965 

43304 ROSANGELA CARLOS SILVA 11/07/1994 

41836 ROSILENE CRISTINA ALVES 28/05/1983 

53476 SAMARA MACEDO PUGAS 06/03/1990 

41759 SHIRLEI APARECIDA DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA 13/10/1973 

41366 SHIRLEY MARIA APARECIDA DE MOURA 15/04/1986 

53593 SILVANIA APARECIDA DE MOURA MARQUES 30/07/1973 

40918 SILVIA SILVA GUIMARAES 15/02/1994 

53602 SIMEI DE SOUZA RODRIGUES 05/12/1980 
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53468 SIMONE ANGELO DA SOLVA 18/06/1979 

42698 TATIANE APARECIDA TAVARES MOURA 13/02/1991 

41593 TELMA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS MELO 13/09/1979 

51372 TERESA CRISTINA DA SILVA 01/11/1978 

39496 THAÍS ARAÚJO MOURA 24/11/1982 

41271 VALQUIRIA APARECIDA FERREIRA 29/12/1979 

43169 VANESSA DIAS ELOI 15/03/2002 

43425 VANIA MARIA DA SILVA GONCALVES 19/04/1978 

46889 VITORIA EMANUELLE GOMIDES MEDEIROS 08/04/1999 

53596 VIVIANA FRANCISCA ARAUJO OLIVEIRA 07/02/1987 

38825 WENDERSON APARECIDO MAIA 20/04/1998 

49102 WESLEY FERREIRA CAMARGOS 08/08/1993 

 
04-Professor II – Artes 

Nº INSC CANDIDATO Data Nasc 

49079 ANA CLARA FARIA BARROS 26/10/1996 

53506 CINDY KLAUS DA SILVA RIBEIRO 22/09/1993 

50702 ELVIS CHRISTIAN DE ASSIS DAMASCENO 18/02/1978 

49135 JANAINA TEIXEIRA DO CARMO 16/06/1980 

45662 LUCIENE APARECIDA SANTOS 07/05/1978 

40377 MICHELLE STEFANI GUIMARÃES CORRÊA 23/08/1994 

39497 THAÍS ARAÚJO MOURA 24/11/1982 

 
05-Professor II – Ciências 

Nº INSC CANDIDATO Data Nasc 

37913 ANDRÉ LUÍS MEIRELES PRATA 20/05/1998 

43262 DAYANE KEROLIN DE MELO 20/06/1993 

46917 DÉBORA FERREIRA PIO 17/11/1987 

44218 GIOVANNA VIVIANNE DELFINO SANTOS 19/06/1980 

37940 KELLY ELOI RIBEIRO 26/02/1997 

53523 LARISSA GODOI SEVERINO 24/03/1998 

37350 MANUELA TAVARES MOREIRA 23/12/1992 

53589 NADIA CRISTINA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA 19/01/1984 

40216 WESLEY RENI JOSÉ TAVARES 23/05/2002 

 
06-Professor II – Educação Física 

Nº INSC CANDIDATO Data Nasc 

38423 BRUNO HENRIQUE COELHO 05/08/1987 

44148 DULCILEIDE MENDES PINA ARAÚJO 17/02/1991 

37646 EUGÊNIA ELENISE GONÇALVES CORRÊA DA SILVA 28/09/1988 

46495 FELIPE CABRAL SOUSA 14/07/2000 

53489 FERNANDO LAMOUNIER SILVA 16/10/1993 

53544 GUILHERME HENRIQUE SILVA 23/03/1999 

51751 KAREN CRISTINE RODRIGUES ALVES 05/11/1990 

35336 LUA PABLO DE MENEZES 15/11/1989 

47394 MAGNO NATALINO LOPES 09/12/1975 

53521 MARCUS VINICIUS DE SOUZA 07/06/1988 
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48280 MARIELE APARECIDA DA SILVA 03/10/1996 

49103 MARINA HIRLANA TAVARES 05/09/1996 

50544 MATHEUS COSTA LIMA 04/06/1992 

38412 NATALIA VAZ SANTOS 10/05/1988 

45009 ROBSON JOSE TAVARES 24/09/1994 

53524 SILVANIA APARECIDA DE LIMA MOREIRA 01/02/1975 

38985 THAIS DUTRA NEVES 05/11/1991 

 
07-Professor II – Ensino Religioso 

Nº INSC CANDIDATO Data Nasc 

53534 JOSEÂNIA APARECIDA PRATA 31/10/1972 

53539 KASSIA MARIA DE MIRANDA OLIVEIRA 24/12/1972 

43097 MARCELO ALVES PINTO 21/10/1969 

48068 NATANAEL NEVES FILHO 28/05/1975 

53473 RONALDO ALBINO DE LIMA 28/11/1969 

 
08-Professor II – Geografia 

Nº INSC CANDIDATO Data Nasc 

42418 DJALMA ESTEVAM DE CASTRO LUNGO 16/02/1991 

48402 JUNIO EUSTÁQUIO DUTRA 23/03/1985 

50380 MARILHA APARECIDA DIAS MENDES 14/10/1965 

45817 MATEUS BARBOSA AQUINO 10/02/1998 

35861 PRISCILA SANTOS DE JESUS 11/09/1998 

 
09-Professor II – História 

Nº INSC CANDIDATO Data Nasc 

53621 ANA PAULA ALVES GUIMARAES TEIXEIRA 11/02/1968 

37235 ANDRÉ RENATO MALAQUIAS SANTOS FERREIRA 01/07/1995 

46428 GABRIEL MOURA SILVA 01/09/1989 

53525 GILMAR APARECIDO DOS SANTOS JÚNIOR 02/04/1996 

49956 ISABELLA MARIA MORAES MENDES 02/12/2004 

53571 MARCO AURÉLIO OLIVEIRA MORAIS 09/09/1993 

43601 MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA 29/12/1993 

45818 MATEUS BARBOSA AQUINO 10/02/1998 

39116 MAXWELL SILVA 15/08/1987 

42691 NIVEA BRAGA SILVA MARTINS 07/01/1982 

38575 PATRICIA NARA DA CRUZ SILVA 29/11/1980 

39877 RAUL FERNANDO MARQUES DE SOUZA 15/10/1995 

49089 RICARDO HENRIQUE AMARAL 10/11/1992 

 
10-Professor II – Língua Inglesa 

Nº INSC CANDIDATO Data Nasc 

53527 ANTONIO JOSE DOS SANTOS 22/07/1966 

47785 CONSUELO REIS FONSECA 18/12/1966 

53537 FABRÍCIO FREITAS QUADROS 15/09/1993 

46959 FILIPE ANTONIO FONSECA COSTA 12/01/1993 

40690 JÂNIO TEIXEIRA SILVA 30/04/1983 
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53533 MARIA CELESTE MEIRELES PRATA 12/02/1972 

42028 MARIA MARTA LOPES SANTOS 12/03/1972 

36384 NATHÁLIA ARAÚJO PEREIRA 18/12/1986 

53627 ROGÉRIOMESSIAS MANOEL 06/10/1964 

49735 SILVANA DE PAULA SILVA 14/09/1968 

49635 TASSIA IASMINE MEDEIROS 24/05/1985 

41505 WENDEL MEDEIROS ARAÚJO 21/08/1978 

 
11-Professor II – Língua Portuguesa 

Nº INSC CANDIDATO Data Nasc 

40624 ANA FLÁVIA GONÇALVES NASCIMENTO 18/05/1980 

48439 ANA PAULA APARECIDA CANAAN 11/06/1979 

53528 ANTONIO JOSE DOS SANTOS 22/07/1966 

36016 BRUNA PAULA BOAVENTURA CAMPOS 16/02/1984 

39001 ISABELLE LUIZA CABRAL FERREIRA 16/01/1995 

36369 KÁTIA CILENE DA COSTA 25/09/1975 

45873 LEANDRA EFIGENIA FREITAS DE CASTRO 30/10/1975 

53547 MARCI ARAUJO MORAES 24/03/1971 

44136 PAULO CESAR DALESSANDRO REIS 17/01/1995 

39109 SULAMITA SANTOS PEREIRA SILVA 30/09/1988 

43035 WADLEY FRANCISCO DO CARMO 15/11/1979 

 
12-Professor II – Matemática 

Nº INSC CANDIDATO Data Nasc 

53503 ANA FLÁVIA AMARAL 02/06/1997 

51493 BARBARA ISAURA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 02/01/2001 

53585 CARINA XAVIER FLORENTINO 19/02/1984 

53498 CLEMILDA BATISTA DOS SANTOS 07/03/1991 

43831 ELAINE GRACIELY DO ROSÁRIO MOURA 07/01/1983 

37944 EVERTON AMBROSIO TAVARES 22/02/1984 

40698 FLAVIANE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO 26/12/1996 

46884 GABRIEL GOMIDES SANTOS 19/06/1996 

53610 GEYSE MAYRA RIBEIRO 15/01/1992 

53626 JANICE SANTOS SOARES 18/03/1996 

40691 JÂNIO TEIXEIRA SILVA 30/04/1983 

53526 JESSICA MIRANDA FERREIRA 26/09/1997 

39709 LUZINETE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 30/03/1983 

36913 MARCELA TAVARES MOREIRA 20/06/1995 

46089 MARCOS VINICIUS TEIXEIRA MOURA 02/03/2001 

53496 MILER JUNIO SILVA 10/09/1986 

49631 NATÁLIA ARAÚJO VIRIATO 22/09/1995 

53628 PRISCILA APARECIDA ROSA 24/03/1986 

53561 PRISCILA SANT´ANA GONÇALVES 31/10/1990 

53550 RAQUEL SILVANA GONDIM 11/05/1971 

53577 SORAIA DOS SANTOS SOARES 20/07/1965 

43974 TACIANA ARAUJO SOARES 26/01/1975 
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46668 TIAGO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 31/07/1987 

 
13-Psicólogo Escolar 

Nº INSC CANDIDATO Data Nasc 

39009 ANA MARIA FERREIRA SOUSA 16/05/1992 

37792 ANDRÉ JOSÉ CERQUEIRA ANDRADE 21/11/1984 

40871 ANDREIA FERREIRA DA SILVA 26/12/1983 

39020 CARLOS FERNANDES RODRIGUES 18/05/1995 

53629 CÁSSIA ADRIANI DE OLIVEIRA RABELO 06/01/1972 

41037 DANIELA SILVA PEREIRA 18/02/1975 

53576 DIÊGO AVELAR DINIZ 01/04/1992 

42502 DIHEGO GOMES SOBRINHO 13/05/2001 

37860 FABIANA DIAS DOS SANTOS 17/02/1990 

53630 FERNANDA ANANISA VASCONCELOS COSTA GRIPP BAUER 18/05/1973 

53572 FERNANDA BERNARDES SILVEIRA 02/04/1995 

42878 HELLEN CAMILA DE CASTRO 17/02/1998 

42860 IVAN DA SILVA BESSAS 16/06/1995 

39579 JAQUELINE QUEIROZ 22/01/1986 

44052 JOÃO PAULO ANÉSIO 10/01/1990 

38172 LAÍS ALVES SILVA SOUZA 14/06/1995 

40425 LARISSE GABRIELA VAZ 13/10/1995 

53618 LEONARDO DE CASTRO PIO NASCIMENTO 28/09/1991 

35297 MARAISA REJANE FERREIRA 15/10/1966 

39482 MARIA LUIZA GROSSI 13/02/1967 

35683 MOISÉS JOSÉ LEITE RIBEIRO 28/11/1996 

53574 NATHALIA ESTER SNATOS 04/03/1997 

39612 NAYARA CAMPOS AMARAL 20/05/1996 

45038 PAULO HENRIQUE PEREIRA LOPES 18/12/1991 

40281 POLIANE CRISTINA DE SOUZA 22/07/1992 

38617 TÂNIA REGINA MELO 21/07/1986 

37464 VITORIA DRUMOND ROCHA OLIVEIRA 27/10/2000 

36793 VITÓRIA GABRIELA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 21/04/2001 

38487 WILLIAN ALVES 20/11/1992 

 
14-Monitor de Creche 

Nº INSC CANDIDATO Data Nasc 

37866 ADNA VITURINO DAS CHAGAS SILVA 31/01/1993 

39155 ADRIANA CRISTINA SILVA 19/06/1993 

53590 ALECSSANDRA DE SOUZA 06/11/1972 

38592 AMANDA RAFAELA PAIVA GONÇALVES 04/10/1989 

53554 AMANDA RIBEIRO TAVARES 10/10/1999 

35808 ANA LAURA CRISTINA SILVEIRA REIS 30/11/2000 

45154 ANA MARIA APARECIDA CARVALHO 08/11/1988 

53620 ANA PAULA ALVES GUIMARAES TEIXEIRA 11/02/1968 

47523 ANA PAULA DE CASTRO 07/04/1988 

44440 ANA PAULA DE SOUZA 06/03/1992 
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41004 ANA PAULA DE SOUZA FERREIRA 22/08/1995 

53597 ANDREZA DAIANE MOURA 26/08/1994 

38219 ANDREZA MISAEL DA SILVA 01/11/1995 

53564 CHEILA CRISTINA ALVES PAULINO 25/12/1978 

42082 CICERA LOPES DA SILVA 25/09/1983 

48347 CLAUDINEIA GODOI RIBEIRO COSTA 05/03/1972 

39344 CLAUDINETE DA SILVA 11/03/1986 

52010 CLEUSA MARIA COSTA DE SOUZA 19/05/1967 

37077 CRISTIANA BARROS FREITAS DE MESQUITA 18/03/1979 

42918 CRISTIANE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 18/05/1995 

39114 CRISTINA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 08/12/1976 

38712 DAENE APARECIDA DA SILVA 06/10/1989 

53504 DALVA MEIRE MEIRELES PINTO 22/08/1970 

38111 DANIELA OLIVEIRA DINIZ 18/09/1982 

45068 DAYANNE APARECIDA DIAS 17/08/1985 

49389 DAYANNE DA SILVA 22/11/1992 

51826 DEIJANE SANTOS ROCHA E SOUSA 26/10/1980 

38693 DELAINE MARIA DA SILVA 29/06/1977 

46792 DELAINE SANTOS ROCHA BARROS 06/11/1977 

53605 DEORLENE FERREIRA DA CONCEIÇÃO 13/05/2000 

53535 EDVANE LILIAN DE SOUZA YANAGUIMOTO 20/01/1978 

38126 ELAINE CRISTINA SILVA 03/08/1978 

50513 ELAINE DO ROSÁRIO GONDIM 28/06/1980 

50048 ELIA MARIA SOUZA DE MOURA 12/02/1976 

36923 ELIANE APARECIDA GONÇALVES 23/05/1982 

46397 ELIZANDRA SOUZA SANTOS 30/04/1993 

48240 ELOISA HELENA TEIXEIRA 03/11/1966 

37025 FERNANDO DIVINO MARTINS 07/03/1970 

53548 FLAVIA CRISTINA SANTOS SILVA 07/09/1987 

53594 GASPARINA MARIA DE ARAÚJO GONZAGA 28/06/1971 

53568 GELMÁRIA CRISTINA SOUZA 25/05/1978 

41126 GLAUCIA MARIA DOS SANTOS 21/02/1982 

53543 GUILHERME HENRIQUE SILVA 23/03/1999 

40937 HELENA MARIA RIBEIRO TAVARES 13/02/1969 

53531 HERMINIA DAMASCENO FERREIRA PAIVA 27/03/1972 

46633 ILMA DE MENDONCA 30/10/1965 

35780 JOSIENY GUIMARAES COSTA PAZ 29/01/1992 

38581 JOYCE APARECIDA SOUZA 10/06/1985 

53515 JUCIMEIRE TATIANE MEIRELES 21/10/1977 

46213 KARLA APARECIDA BATISTA ALMEIDA 10/03/1983 

36905 KATIA ADRIANA XAVIER 01/02/1975 

53575 KATIA APARECIDA COSTA MORAES 17/03/1992 

36375 KÁTIA CILENE DA COSTA 25/09/1975 

36917 KELLY BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA 19/09/2000 

39848 LARIANA KELLEN PEREIRA LOPES 10/06/1996 
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53522 LARISSA GODOI SEVERINO 24/03/1998 

40327 LEILA REIS FERREIRA 04/04/1991 

42025 LEYLA CRISTINA GONÇALVES 28/10/2000 

47760 LUANA FRANCIELE DOS SANTOS 07/11/1990 

53616 LUCILENI APARECIDA SANTOS SILVA 04/10/1989 

53502 MARCELO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 30/10/1980 

38096 MÁRCIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS SILVA 19/05/1987 

38108 MARCIA MARCENE TEIXEIRA 01/12/1978 

36843 MARCILENE CONCEICAO DE MENDONCA LEAL 20/12/1979 

43309 MARGARET COSTA FARIA 14/12/1967 

36902 MARIA APRECIDA PAULINO 19/02/1978 

53601 MARIA DE FÁTIMA CARDOSO 02/06/1977 

41696 MARIA IVONETE SILVA MELO 21/04/1969 

49695 MARIA JAIRANE DA SILVA 06/11/1995 

40831 MARIA JOSE DIAS 08/09/1980 

35270 MARIA JOSÉ SANTOS CLEMENTINO 07/05/1982 

36886 MARIA LUCIA LEITE 03/12/1967 

42584 MARLUCIA APARECIDA DE CASTRO 08/07/1982 

39742 MARTA APARECIDA DA SILVA MELO 27/11/1962 

45727 MICHELLINE DERNIER SANTOS MENDONÇA E SILVA 18/09/1977 

53542 MIRTIS BENICIA SILVA DE LIMA DO CARMO 16/05/1987 

42054 MISSYLENE DA SILVA SANTOS 05/05/1981 

42232 NEIDE MARIA DE CASTRO 29/01/1977 

40869 NEIVA APARECIDA TAVARES SANTOS 15/12/1978 

44601 NERCI COSTA MELO SANTOS 16/09/1974 

45521 NIRLENE APARECIDA DO CARMO TAVARES 20/03/1980 

42690 NIVEA BRAGA SILVA MARTINS 07/01/1982 

49030 ONEIRE CRISTINA DA SILVA 12/12/1967 

53578 PALOMA FABIANA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 26/06/1998 

53480 PAMELA PEREIRA FARIA 06/12/1993 

49738 PATRICIA FERREIRA SILVA 28/01/1998 

46240 RAMONE FRANCISCA SILVA 14/12/1987 

44018 RENATA ALVES DE MOURA 21/04/1981 

35751 RENATA SANTOS DA SILVA 13/10/1990 

45513 ROSA HELENA SANTOS FERREIRA 14/10/1966 

43303 ROSANGELA CARLOS SILVA 11/07/1994 

40317 ROSANGELA ORIS DE SANTANA 05/10/1980 

41837 ROSILENE CRISTINA ALVES 28/05/1983 

38240 SAMANTHA VITORIA DE ARAÚJO CAMARGOS 23/04/2003 

53475 SAMARA MACEDO PUGAS 06/03/1990 

41363 SHIRLEY MARIA APARECIDA DE MOURA 15/04/1986 

49748 SILVANA DE PAULA SILVA 14/09/1968 

53479 SILVANIA APARECIDA DE MOURA MARQUES 30/07/1973 

53465 SIMONE ANGELO DA SOLVA 18/06/1979 

42697 TATIANE APARECIDA TAVARES MOURA 13/02/1991 
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51362 TERESA CRISTINA DA SILVA 01/11/1978 

44875 VANESSA CAETANO SILVA 15/05/1972 

53471 VANUSA VIEIRA DE MELO 07/07/1974 

53500 VICTORIA MIRELLY DA SILVA 04/01/2004 

46888 VITORIA EMANUELLE GOMIDES MEDEIROS 08/04/1999 

42682 VIVIANY TEIXEIRA LIVIO FERREIRA 20/04/1979 

38739 WILSON REIS DOS SANTOS 06/01/1980 

 
 


